SINDPAIR'S NAME and Address  Single if Account Number  Are Wayabili  All FRANCE COMPAGNIE NATIONALE S.A.  Issued by  45 RUE DE PARIS-ROISSY CDG FRANCE VIA SARDEGNI  (DOIST ROMA)  RM  SARDED COLO 2.1-A. INTERPORTO BOLOGNA  (DOIST ROMA)  RM  Creation A Sarded Section of the Color	057	MXP		5693	39046				5693	56939046			057/56939046												
SINTRA S.P.A  BLOCCO 2.1-A. INTERPORTO BOLOGNA  40010 RENTIVOCILIO BO-1 TF EL-39 0516650828  Copies 1.2 and 3 of the Air World list on originals and house the careno visibility  SNACARGO INC.  SNACARGO INC.  25 MAICEN LANE SUITE 903  CONSIGNATION TO USE PHENORIC STATE AND AIR STATE	Shipper's Name and Address				Shipper's Account Number						1														
BLOCCO 21-A, INTERPORTO BOLLOGNA  Cippes 1, 2 and 3 of the AP Winglish are regined and have the same validay  Compare A Security Hardware  Compare A Security Har									Air Way	Air Waybill			AIR FRANCE COMPAGNIE NATIONALE S.A.												
Second billion (Control of the Control of the Con	BLOCCO 2.1-A, INTERPORTO BOLOGNA						328			0018					1187 ROMA RM										
ANACARGO INC.  125 MAIDEN LANE SUITE 303 10039 - NEW YORK CITY NY - US PH+846-949-4757 MAIL OFFERTIONS SENGRAPH COLOR OF THE SENGRAPH LANGE SENGRAP	Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number									+ -							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
SINTRA SRI.  CENTRO DOGANALE INTERPORTO 40010 - BENTIVOGLIO  (BO)  Aperris IATA Code 38471310410  Appris IATA Code 38471310410  Appris IATA Code 38471310410  MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORTITALY  Total Control Desiration  Fig. Carrier Usa City  Fig. Ia	SNACARGO INC. 125 MAIDEN LANE SUITE 303 10038 - NEW YORK CITY NY - US PH+646-949-4757									noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by															
CENTRO DOGANALE INTERPORTO  (BO)  REF. SP-207428-71074814  Agents IATA Code  Apperts IATA	_		nd City	/						Accoun	Accounting Information														
Agents IATA Code  Agents IATA	_	_	= INT	FRPC	ORTO					I						/									
Author of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing  Alphor of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing  Alphor of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing  Alphor of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing  By First Carrier  ART. AINT AINT AIRT AIRT AIRT AIRT AIRT AIRT AIRT AIR																									
AMALPRAS MILLAN AIRPORT,ITALY  To Use for Carrier) and Requested Routing  MALPORT,ITALY  To Use for Carrier (and Requested Routing)  Annual of President (and Requested Routing)  AND STATE (AIRPORT,ITALY)  To Use for Carrier (and Requested Routing)  AND STATE (AIRPORT,ITALY)  APPROXIMATION (AIRPORT,ITALY)  APP	-			Accoun	t No.																	İ			
MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY  To by Freez Coerce  Septimized Control  Septimized Coerce  ATL AIR FRANCE  Fight Date  For Corrier Use Only  Fight Date  For Coerce  Fight Date  Amount of Insurance  Fight Date  Amount of Insurance  Fight Date  Amount of Insurance  NEW CHARTER SRL has reviewed all available documentation and has determined that none of the  cargo being offered in this consignment or consolidation has originated in, transferred from, or transited through any point in Afghanistan, Lybia, Egypt, Somalia, Syria or Yemen.  No of Fight Date  Free PAID  Free			Of First	Carrier	) and Requested	l Routin	a			Codice F	Codice Fiscale/Partita Iva del					mittente Imprenditore Non Imprenditoro E									
ATL AIR FRANCE    AIR FRANCE   EUR   Code							9			000.001	Coulce Fiscale/Faitha				.01110				, <u>–</u>						
APOINT of Destination Flight Date For Center Use Only AFLANTA AF0531/13+AF0034/15  AF0531/13+AF0034/15  National prilomation AFUNCH Charges Destination Flight Date For Center Use Only AF0531/13+AF0034/15  National prilomation AF0531/13+AF0034/15  National prilomation AF0531/13+AF0034/15  National prilomation AF0531/13+AF0034/15  National prilomation NEW CHARTER SRL has reviewed all available documentation and has determined that none of the cargo being offered in this consignment or consolidation has originated in, transferred from, or transited through any point in Afghanistan, Lybia, Egypt, Somalia, Syria or Yemen.  No of Picces RCP 2 3600.00  K RPPEAID  Rate Class Commodity Item No.  Chargesble Weight Weight Tem No.  A600.00  Total Other Charges Due Agent  Total Other Charges Due Agent  Total Other Charges Due Camer  Total Prepaid  Total Collect Total Prepaid  Total Collect Total Prepaid  Total Collect Total Collect Total Prepaid  Total Collect To	То	By First Carrier				to	by	to	by	Currency							re Value for Ca	arriage	Declare	Value fo	r Cust	oms			
Afrigent of Deterration Africated Flore (Jacobs New Journal of Deterration Color) AFRICATION A FOS 31/13+AF0034/15  AFRICATION A FOS 31/13+AF0	ATL	AIR FRANCE	≣							EUR		Х		>		N.V.	D.		N.C.V						
ATLANTA AF0034/13-AF0034/15 weterextoon here the consistence of the co	Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use C					er Use On	у	Flight/Date	Amount of	Amount of Insurance					, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance'										
NEW CHARTER SRL has reviewed all available documentation and has determined that none of the cargo being offered in this consignment or consolidation has originated in, transferred from, or transited through any point in Arghanistan, Lybia, Egypt, Somalia, Syria or Yermen.  No of Gross Weight Kg b Rate Class Commodify Item No.  Scl X  Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume) ReP 2 3600.00 K  FREIGH PREPAID  Prepaid  Weight Chargeable Weight Charges  Chargeable Weight Charges Rate Charges Rate Charges Rate Charges Rate Charges Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Commodify Replace Rate Commodify Replace Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Commodify Replace Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rat				AFC	)531/13+AF(	0034/	15															se alle			
Pieces RCP 2 3600.00 K FREIGH PREPAID  2 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  2 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  4 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  4 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  5 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  4 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  5 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  5 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  6 3600.00 FREIGH PREPAID  7 452 FREIGH PREPAID  7 452 FREIGH PREPAID  1 11.475 CBM  P.B.A. Fee  1 11.475 CBM  P.B.A. Fee  1 11.475 CBM  P.B.A. Fee  7 452  7 452  7 452  7 5 2 FREIGH PREPAID  1 11.475 CBM  P.B.A. Fee  1 11.4	NEW C cargo b	HARTER SRL being offered in	this o	consig	nment or co	nsolio	dation	has ori	ginated i	n, transfe	erred fro		e of	th	е										
FREIGH PREPAID    2   3600.00	Pieces	Gross Weight		Rate	Commodity		-	able	Rate	Charge															
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee    Valutation Charge	2							3600.00				7	452		CARGO MANIFEST										
Tax Special Handling  Total Other Charges Due Agent Onto Charges Due Agent Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)	2	3600.00	3600.00							7452			11.475 CBM												
Valutation Charge  Insurance Premium  Tax  Special Handling  Total Other Charges Due Agent  0.00  Total Other Charges Due Agent  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  381.45  Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  I mittent dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)	Pre						(	Other Charg	es							P.B.A. Fee									
Total Other Charges Due Agent  O.00  Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)							<del>-</del>	Insurance Premium																	
Total Other Charges Due Agent  O.00  Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)																									
contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)			l i	ax			<u> </u>	Special Han	dling																
according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Total Other Charges Due Carrier  Ill mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenua merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total C	ther Cha	rges Due	e Agent																				
contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  SINTRA S.P.A  Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid  Total Collect  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)							á	according	to the appli	cable Dange	erous Goo	ds Re	gulati	ion	3.							l			
SINTRA S.P.A Signature of Shipper or his Agent  Total Prepaid Total Collect  7833.45 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 12/05/2025 Executed on (Date) at (Place)	_			rges Due	Carrier		<u> </u>	contenga	merci peric	olose tale pa	arte è deb	itameı	nte in												
Total Prepaid  7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)			301110																						
7833.45  Currency Conversion Rates  CC Charges in Dest. Currency  12/05/2025 MXP  Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total Prepaid			Total Colle	ct	$\rightarrow$					Signati	ure of	Ship	per or hi	s Agent									
Executed on (Date) at (Place)		·	Total Sollect																						
	Currency Conversion Rates			CC Charges in Dest. Currency																					
For Carriers use Only at Destination Charge at Destination Total collect Charges  057/56939046	For Carriers use Only at Destination			Charge at Destination						· ·		~,					57/	560	130		6				

